
Clinical schedule Third professional Phase III part 1 Batch 2019 

 

 

  

Batches  1 week 2 week 3 week 4 week 5 week 6 week 7 week 8 week 9 week 10 week 11 week 12 week 13 week 14 week 15 week 16 week 

  01 to 

07-04-

2022 

08 to 

14-04-

2022 

15 to 

21-04-

2022 

22 to 

28-04-

2022 

29-04 to 

05-05-

2022 

06 to 

12-05-

2022 

13 to 

19-05-

2022 

20 to 

26-05-

2022 

27  to 

30-05-

2022   

and  14-

6 to-16-

06-22 * 

17-6 to-

23-06-

22 

24 to-

30-06-

22    

01-7 to-

07-07-

22    

08 to-

14-07-

22    

15 to-

21-07-

22    

22 to-

28-07-

22    

29-07 

to-04-

08-22    

A Medicine  Medicine Medicine Medicine Eye  Eye  ENT ENT Commu

nity  

Commu

nity   

Commu

nity  

Commu

nity  

Ob Gyn Ob Gyn Ob Gyn Ob Gyn 

B Surgery Surgery Surgery Surgery Medicine Medicine Medicine Medicine Eye  Eye  ENT ENT Commu

nity  

Commu

nity  

Commu

nity  

Commu

nity  

C Ob Gyn Ob Gyn Ob Gyn Ob Gyn Surgery Surgery Surgery Surgery Medicine Medicine Medicine Medicine Eye  Eye  ENT ENT 

D Commu

nity  

Commu

nity  

Commu

nity  

Commu

nity  

Ob Gyn Ob Gyn Ob Gyn Ob Gyn Surgery Surgery Surgery Surgery Medicine Medicine Medicine Medicine 

E Eye  Eye  ENT ENT Commu

nity  

Commu

nity  

Commu

nity  

Commu

nity  

Ob Gyn Ob Gyn Ob Gyn Ob Gyn Surgery Surgery Surgery Surgery 



17 week 18 week 19 week 20 week 21 week 22 week 23 week 24 week 25 week 26 week 27 week 28 week 29 week 30 week 31 week 32 week 

05 to-11-

08-22    

12 to-18-

08-22    

19 to-25-

08-22    

26-08 to-

01-09-22    

02-09 to 

08-09-22 

09 to 15-

09-22 

16 to 22-

09-22 

23 to 29-

09-22 

30-09 to 

06-10-22 

07 to 13-

10-22 

14 to 20-

10-22 

21 to 27-

10-22 

28-10 to 

03-11-22 

04 to 10-

11-22  

11 to 17-

11-22  

18 to 24-

11-22  

Surgery Surgery Surgery Surgery Ortho Ortho Ortho Ortho Eye  Eye  ENT ENT Psychiatr

y  

Psychiatr

y  

Derma  Derma 

Ob Gyn Ob Gyn Ob Gyn Ob Gyn Paeds  Paeds  Paeds  Paeds  Ortho Ortho Ortho Ortho Eye  Eye  ENT ENT 

Commun

ity  

Commun

ity  

Commun

ity  

Commun

ity  

Derma  Derma Psychiatr

y  

Psychiatr

y  

Paeds  Paeds  Paeds  Paeds  Ortho Ortho Ortho Ortho 

Eye  Eye  ENT ENT Dentistry  Anaes Derma  Derma Psychiatr

y  

Psychiatr

y  

Casualty Casualty Paeds  Paeds  Paeds  Paeds  

Medicine Medicine Medicine Medicine Eye  Eye  ENT ENT Derma  Derma Psychiatr

y  

Psychiatr

y  

Casualty Casualty Commun

ity  

Commu

nity  

 

  



33 week 34 week 35 week 36 week 37 week 38 week 39 week 40 week 41 week 42 week 

25-11 to 01-12-

22  

02 to 8-12-22  09 to 15-12-22 16 to 22-12-22 23 to 29-12-22 30 to 05-01-23 6 to 12-01-23 13 to 19-01-23 20 to 26-01-23 27-01 to 2-02-

23 

Community  Community  Casualty Casualty Paeds  Paeds  Paeds  Paeds  Dentistry  Anaes 

Derma  Derma Community  Community  Casualty Casualty Dentistry  Anaes Psychiatry  Psychiatry  

Eye  Eye  ENT ENT Community  Community  Anaes Dentistry  Casualty Casualty 

Ortho Ortho Ortho Ortho Eye  Eye  ENT ENT Community  Community  

Paeds  Paeds  Paeds  Paeds  Ortho Ortho Ortho Ortho Anaes Dentistry  

General medicine posting includes Laboratory Medicine (Para-clinical) & Infectious Diseases 

Obs-Gynae includes maternity training and family welfare (including Family Planning)     

 *VACATIONS  31/5/22-13/6/22 


