## **Clinical schedule Third professional Phase III part 1 Batch 2019**

Batches	1 week	2 week	3 week	4 week	5 week	6 week	7 week	8 week	9 week	10 week	11 week	12 week	13 week	14 week	15 week	16 week
	01 to 07-04- 2022	08 to 14-04- 2022	15 to 21-04- 2022	22 to 28-04- 2022	29-04 to 05-05- 2022	06 to 12-05- 2022	13 to 19-05- 2022	20 to 26-05- 2022	27 to 30-05- 2022 and 14- 6 to-16- 06-22 *	17-6 to- 23-06- 22	24 to- 30-06- 22	01-7 to- 07-07- 22	08 to- 14-07- 22	15 to- 21-07- 22	22 to- 28-07- 22	29-07 to-04- 08-22
A	Medicine	Medicine	Medicine	Medicine	Eye	Eye	ENT	ENT	Commu nity	Commu nity	Commu nity	Commu nity	Ob Gyn	Ob Gyn	Ob Gyn	Ob Gyn
В	Surgery	Surgery	Surgery	Surgery	Medicine	Medicine	Medicine	Medicine	Eye	Eye	ENT	ENT	Commu nity	Commu nity	Commu nity	Commu nity
С	Ob Gyn	Ob Gyn	Ob Gyn	Ob Gyn	Surgery	Surgery	Surgery	Surgery	Medicine	Medicine	Medicine	Medicine	Eye	Eye	ENT	ENT
D	Commu nity	Commu nity	Commu nity	Commu nity	Ob Gyn	Ob Gyn	Ob Gyn	Ob Gyn	Surgery	Surgery	Surgery	Surgery	Medicine	Medicine	Medicine	Medicine
E	Eye	Eye	ENT	ENT	Commu	Commu	Commu nity	Commu nity	Ob Gyn	Ob Gyn	Ob Gyn	Ob Gyn	Surgery	Surgery	Surgery	Surgery

17 week	18 week	19 week	20 week	21 week	22 week	23 week	24 week	25 week	26 week	27 week	28 week	29 week	30 week	31 week	32 week
0.5	10 10	10 . 05	26.00	00.00	00 1 1			20.00	0= 10	111		20.10			10 . 01
05 to-11- 08-22	12 to-18- 08-22	19 to-25- 08-22	26-08 to- 01-09-22	02-09 to 08-09-22	09 to 15- 09-22	16 to 22- 09-22	23 to 29- 09-22	30-09 to 06-10-22	07 to 13- 10-22	14 to 20- 10-22	21 to 27- 10-22	28-10 to 03-11-22	04 to 10- 11-22	11 to 17- 11-22	18 to 24- 11-22
Surgery	Surgery	Surgery	Surgery	Ortho	Ortho	Ortho	Ortho	Eye	Eye	ENT	ENT	Psychiatr y	Psychiatr y	Derma	Derma
Ob Gyn	Ob Gyn	Ob Gyn	Ob Gyn	Paeds	Paeds	Paeds	Paeds	Ortho	Ortho	Ortho	Ortho	Eye	Eye	ENT	ENT
	C	C	C			D 1'	D 1'	D 1	D 1	D 1	D 1	0.4	0.4	0.4	0.4
Commun	Commun ity	Commun ity	Commun ity	Derma	Derma	Psychiatr y	Psychiatr y	Paeds	Paeds	Paeds	Paeds	Ortho	Ortho	Ortho	Ortho
Eye	Eye	ENT	ENT	Dentistry	Anaes	Derma	Derma	Psychiatr y	Psychiatr y	Casualty	Casualty	Paeds	Paeds	Paeds	Paeds
Medicine	Medicine	Medicine	Medicine	Eye	Eye	ENT	ENT	Derma	Derma	Psychiatr	Psychiatr	Casualty	Casualty	Commun	Commu
										У	у			ity	nity

33 week	34 week	35 week	36 week	37 week	38 week	39 week	40 week	41 week	42 week
25-11 to 01-12- 22	02 to 8-12-22	09 to 15-12-22	16 to 22-12-22	23 to 29-12-22	30 to 05-01-23	6 to 12-01-23	13 to 19-01-23	20 to 26-01-23	27-01 to 2-02- 23
Community	Community	Casualty	Casualty	Paeds	Paeds	Paeds	Paeds	Dentistry	Anaes
Derma	Derma	Community	Community	Casualty	Casualty	Dentistry	Anaes	Psychiatry	Psychiatry
Eye	Eye	ENT	ENT	Community	Community	Anaes	Dentistry	Casualty	Casualty
Ortho	Ortho	Ortho	Ortho	Eye	Eye	ENT	ENT	Community	Community
Paeds	Paeds	Paeds	Paeds	Ortho	Ortho	Ortho	Ortho	Anaes	Dentistry

General medicine posting includes Laboratory Medicine (Para-clinical) & Infectious Diseases

Obs-Gynae includes maternity training and family welfare (including Family Planning)

\*VACATIONS 31/5/22-13/6/22